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SEA OTTER FEMINES

COPA CATALANA INTERNACIONAL 2022
Cursa

Classificació

TicTicCronoTicTicCronoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.28Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.28

24/09/2022 - 24/09/2022  /  Girona 24/09/2022 - 19:22 / Pàg. 1/2

Cls Dor. Nom i Cognoms Categoria Equip Voltes Temps Diferència

  F.Elit / F.Sub23  

1 608 Rocío Del Alba GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ F.Elit BH TEMPLO CAFES UCC 5 1h13:31.910

2 726 Raquel SILVA QUEIROS F.Sub23 MMR FACTORY RACING TEAM 5 1h13:32.435 +0.525

3 709 Lucia GOMEZ ANDREU F.Sub23 MMR FACTORY RACING TEAM 5 1h13:36.697 +4.787

4 631 Núria BOSCH PICÓ F.Elit BH TEMPLO CAFES UCC 5 1h13:56.076 +24.166

5 948 Estibaliz SAGARDOY ZUNZARREN F.Sub23 SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ 5 1h14:24.638 +52.728

6 638 Sara GAY MORENO F.Elit BIKING POINT 5 1h14:48.834 +1:16.924

7 705 Josefina CASADEY FRIAS F.Elit EL GALLO COMPONENTS 5 1h15:00.820 +1:28.910

8 632 Noemí MORENO CASTAÑEDA F.Elit 73 FACTORY ECO 5 1h15:40.979 +2:09.069

9 644 Laura TERRADAS ILL F.Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 5 1h17:13.321 +3:41.411

10 946 Laura RÍOS BONET F.Elit LAURA RIOS BONET 5 1h18:14.931 +4:43.021

11 666 Esther VILLARET F.Elit RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 5 1h19:33.619 +6:01.709

12 950 Nahia POLO AMENABAR F.Sub23 JRG URKIA 5 1h20:15.825 +6:43.915

13 658 Kati MARTÍNEZ GUILLAMON F.Elit RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 5 1h20:35.116 +7:03.206

14 949 Marcela LIMA BRAGA MATOS F.Sub23 GROOVE TEAM 5 1h20:53.327 +7:21.417

15 930 Mar SOLER PUIG F.Elit JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 5 1h23:14.824 +9:42.914

16 651 Julia PUJOL FREIXENET F.Elit TERBIKES-BAIX TER 5 1h23:15.028 +9:43.118

17 947 Ana Clara CONTE VIGNOLO F.Elit JOSE OLARTE 5 1h26:00.111 +12:28.201

Abandons

643 Agata SAFONT ESPINOSA F.Elit RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM

  F.Elit  

1 608 Rocío Del Alba GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ F.Elit BH TEMPLO CAFES UCC 5 1h13:31.910

2 631 Núria BOSCH PICÓ F.Elit BH TEMPLO CAFES UCC 5 1h13:56.076 +24.166

3 638 Sara GAY MORENO F.Elit BIKING POINT 5 1h14:48.834 +1:16.924

4 705 Josefina CASADEY FRIAS F.Elit EL GALLO COMPONENTS 5 1h15:00.820 +1:28.910

5 632 Noemí MORENO CASTAÑEDA F.Elit 73 FACTORY ECO 5 1h15:40.979 +2:09.069

6 644 Laura TERRADAS ILL F.Elit IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 5 1h17:13.321 +3:41.411

7 946 Laura RÍOS BONET F.Elit LAURA RIOS BONET 5 1h18:14.931 +4:43.021

8 666 Esther VILLARET F.Elit RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 5 1h19:33.619 +6:01.709

9 658 Kati MARTÍNEZ GUILLAMON F.Elit RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 5 1h20:35.116 +7:03.206

10 930 Mar SOLER PUIG F.Elit JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 5 1h23:14.824 +9:42.914

11 651 Julia PUJOL FREIXENET F.Elit TERBIKES-BAIX TER 5 1h23:15.028 +9:43.118

12 947 Ana Clara CONTE VIGNOLO F.Elit JOSE OLARTE 5 1h26:00.111 +12:28.201

Abandons

643 Agata SAFONT ESPINOSA F.Elit RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM

  F.Sub23  

1 726 Raquel SILVA QUEIROS F.Sub23 MMR FACTORY RACING TEAM 5 1h13:32.435

2 709 Lucia GOMEZ ANDREU F.Sub23 MMR FACTORY RACING TEAM 5 1h13:36.697 +4.262
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3 948 Estibaliz SAGARDOY ZUNZARREN F.Sub23 SALTOKI-CONOR-BERRIAINZ 5 1h14:24.638 +52.203

4 950 Nahia POLO AMENABAR F.Sub23 JRG URKIA 5 1h20:15.825 +6:43.390

5 949 Marcela LIMA BRAGA MATOS F.Sub23 GROOVE TEAM 5 1h20:53.327 +7:20.892

  F.Junior  

1 825 Marta CANO ESPINOSA F.Junior PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER GENUINS 4 58:52.195

2 839 Carla PÉREZ MORENO F.Junior CICLOS SABATER 4 1h01:47.380 +2:55.185

3 837 Zoe POCA MUNUERA F.Junior JUFRÉ VIC-ETB 4 1h01:53.566 +3:01.371

4 816 Eva GONZALEZ MOGOLLON F.Junior ILLES BALEARS CLUB CICLISTA 4 1h01:57.448 +3:05.253

5 812 Nicole CASTILLO PARRAMON F.Junior BIKING POINT 4 1h03:56.497 +5:04.302

6 840 Zaira BOTER FERNANDEZ F.Junior AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 4 1h10:22.665 +11:30.470

7 841 Alba GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ F.Junior IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIS 4 1h10:55.801 +12:03.606

  F.Màster 30  

1 901 Aleksandra NEZHOVOROVA F.Màster 30 BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 4 1h08:15.280

2 902 Lydia CASTRO DENUC F.Màster 30 BIKING POINT 4 1h10:50.212 +2:34.932

3 905 Ruth MARCH COROMINAS F.Màster 30 AVINYÓ 4 1h12:32.557 +4:17.277

  F.Màster 40  

1 939 Núria SURIÀ ROCA F.Màster 40 SURIA BICIS FIGUERES 4 1h05:14.437

2 929 Nuria ESPINOSA VENDRELL F.Màster 40 4 1h13:02.881 +7:48.444

3 936 Rebecca LEAPER F.Màster 40 MEGABICI 4 1h14:06.767 +8:52.330

4 938 Mireia REIG CORONADO F.Màster 40 BICIEQUIP COMPETICIÓ 4 1h22:35.983 +17:21.546

  F.Cadet  

1 982 Kyra GALI ESTEVA F.Cadet CCVILAJUIGA-EO BIKES 3 45:36.910

2 951 Neus CAPELLÀ FLORIT F.Cadet MEGARAWBAR FACTORY TEAM 3 45:39.150 +2.240

3 953 Silvia CUATRECASAS AGUILERA F.Cadet RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM 3 45:48.257 +11.347

4 952 Mariona RATERA TENORIO F.Cadet KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 3 46:43.223 +1:06.313

5 954 Valentina FERREYRA BELTRAMO F.Cadet ILLES BALEARS CLUB CICLISTA 3 47:14.199 +1:37.289

6 963 Mireia PADROS LOPEZ F.Cadet BIKE KIDS TBELLES TEAM 3 49:57.515 +4:20.605

7 965 Laia GALBANY PIÑERO F.Cadet UCF 3 49:57.915 +4:21.005

8 994 Magali ALBISU ETXEBESTE F.Cadet NORCLAMP 3 50:19.129 +4:42.219

9 988 Cristina ADROVER BELTRAN F.Cadet CC ILLES BALEARS 3 50:31.811 +4:54.901

10 996 Intza DEL TESO OLAIZOLA F.Cadet NORCLAMP 3 50:44.148 +5:07.238

11 955 Maria PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ F.Cadet AMUNT-TBIKES-BH 3 51:13.276 +5:36.366

12 964 Nuria HERNANDEZ MANSO F.Cadet KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 3 56:07.123 +10:30.213

13 995 Iraia ZAPIRAIN OLASAGASTI F.Cadet NORCLAMP 2 48:28.562 +1 Volta


